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Itemnumber:
Item description:
Catalog info (names/pages):

Color(s):

Material:

Features:

Print Position:
Print Method:
Print width MM:
Print Heigth MM:
Print Max. colours:
Price:

Weight:

Packing description:
Individual packing:
Export:

Inner:

Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:
Statistic code:

19549054 23" Alu umbrella - silver
23" Aluminium Umbrella. Nylon.
The Catalogue 2010 462

Silver

Nylon.

NYLON UMBRELLA WITH EVA HANDLE
1st Panel, Centered vertical
Transfer

160

150

4

5.40 EUR

325 gram

Polybag

Each in polybag

36 pcs

12 pcs

12 kg

84 cm x 16 cm x 30 cm
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